
Outline Map of Minnesota showing
location of the County within the state.

H
A

Z
E

L
T

O
N

  
  

  
  

H
A

Z
E

L
T

O
N

  
  

  
  

ID
E

A
L

  
  

  
  

  
  

ID
E

A
L

  
  

  
  

  
  

M
A

P
L

E
  

  
  

  
M

A
P

L
E

  
  

  
  

S
Y

L
V

A
N

  
  

  
  

 
S

Y
L

V
A

N
  

  
  

  
 

F
A

IR
V

IE
W

  
  

  
  

F
A

IR
V

IE
W

  
  

  
  

W
A

L
D

E
N

  
  

  
  

W
A

L
D

E
N

  
  

  
  

M
IS

S
IO

N
  

  
  

  
  

 
M

IS
S

IO
N

  
  

  
  

  
 

T
IM

O
T

H
Y

  
  

  
  

  
 

T
IM

O
T

H
Y

  
  

  
  

  
 

B
A

Y
 L

A
K

E
  

  
  

  
B

A
Y

 L
A

K
E

  
  

  
  

G
A

R
R

IS
O

N
  

  
  

  
G

A
R

R
IS

O
N

  
  

  
  

R
O

S
S

 L
A

K
E

  
  

  
  

  
 

R
O

S
S

 L
A

K
E

  
  

  
  

  
 

L
O

N
G

 L
A

K
E

  
  

  
  

L
O

N
G

 L
A

K
E

  
  

  
  

R
O

O
S

E
V

E
L

T
  

  
  

  
R

O
O

S
E

V
E

L
T

  
  

  
  

IR
O

N
D

A
L

E
  

  
  

  
IR

O
N

D
A

L
E

  
  

  
  

C
E

N
T

E
R

  
  

  
  

  
C

E
N

T
E

R
  

  
  

  
  

W
O

L
F

O
R

D
  

  
  

  
 

W
O

L
F

O
R

D
  

  
  

  
 

O
A

K
 L

A
W

N
  

  
  

  
O

A
K

 L
A

W
N

  
  

  
  

P
IN

E
 R

IV
E

R
  

  
  

  
P

IN
E

 R
IV

E
R

  
  

  
  

N
O

K
A

Y
 L

A
K

E
  

  
  

  
N

O
K

A
Y

 L
A

K
E

  
  

  
  

L
IT

T
L

E
 P

IN
E

  
  

  
  

L
IT

T
L

E
 P

IN
E

  
  

  
  

H
O

M
E

B
R

O
O

K
  

  
  

  
H

O
M

E
B

R
O

O
K

  
  

  
  

P
L

A
T

T
E

 L
A

K
E

  
  

  
  

P
L

A
T

T
E

 L
A

K
E

  
  

  
  

P
E

R
R

Y
 L

A
K

E
  

  
  

  
  

 
P

E
R

R
Y

 L
A

K
E

  
  

  
  

  
 

F
A

R
M

 I
S

L
A

N
D

  
  

  
  

F
A

R
M

 I
S

L
A

N
D

  
  

  
  

M
A

P
L

E
 G

R
O

V
E

  
  

  
  

 
M

A
P

L
E

 G
R

O
V

E
  

  
  

  
 

C
R

O
W

 W
IN

G
  

  
  

  
C

R
O

W
 W

IN
G

  
  

  
  

L
A

K
E

 E
D

W
A

R
D

  
  

  
  

  
L

A
K

E
 E

D
W

A
R

D
  

  
  

  
  

S
A

IN
T

 M
A

T
H

IA
S

  
  

  
  

 
S

A
IN

T
 M

A
T

H
IA

S
  

  
  

  
 

D
A

G
G

E
T

T
 B

R
O

O
K

  
  

  
 

D
A

G
G

E
T

T
 B

R
O

O
K

  
  

  
 

R
A

B
B

IT
 L

A
K

E
  

  
  

  
 

R
A

B
B

IT
 L

A
K

E
  

  
  

  
 

F
O

R
T

F
O

R
T

R
IP

L
E

Y
  

  
  

 
R

IP
L

E
Y

  
  

  
 

G
A

IL
G

A
IL

L
A

K
E

  
  

  
  

L
A

K
E

  
  

  
  

B
A

R
C

L
A

Y
  

  
  

  
B

A
R

C
L

A
Y

  
  

  
  

JE
N

K
IN

S
  

  
  

  
  

 
JE

N
K

IN
S

  
  

  
  

  
 

L
O

O
N

L
O

O
N

L
A

K
E

  
  

  
  

L
A

K
E

  
  

  
  

W
IL

S
O

N
  

  
  

  
W

IL
S

O
N

  
  

  
  

F
A

IR
F

IE
L

D
  

  
  

  
F

A
IR

F
IE

L
D

  
  

  
  

P
E

L
IC

A
N

  
  

  
  

P
E

L
IC

A
N

  
  

  
  

D
E

E
R

W
O

O
D

  
  

  
  

D
E

E
R

W
O

O
D

  
  

  
  

D
E

A
N

 L
A

K
E

  
  

  
  

  
D

E
A

N
 L

A
K

E
  

  
  

  
  

9

7

7

9

5

7

3

3

5

3

1

9

7

1

1

3

7

1

5

1

3
1

5

1
5

9

9

5

1

5

9

5

9

1

3

7

3

3

1

7

9

1

5

3

1

1

7

5

7

9

7

3

9

7

1

9

1

9

3

9

3

7

1

5

5

7

5

9

9

5

7

9

9

5

3

5

3

5

9

9

1

9
9

7

7

7

99

9

7

5
1

1

5

3

3

1

7

3

1

5

7

7

1

3

3

1

7

1

1

3

1

5

1

5

5

9

5

3

5

1
3

1

3

1

3

9

9

3

7

1
5

7

7

7

3

1
5

3

3

7

3

5

5

9

9

9

3

7

3

11

19

11

11

11

11

11

19

11

11

11

11

11

21

19

11 31

11

31

1111

11

11

11 11

11

11

11 11

11

31

31

29

31
3119

11

29

11

19

11

29

23

19

15

27

19

19

25

31

29

31

21

23

17

29

21

25

15

33

29

21

17

31

15

23

27

17

33

19

3321
23

27

15

33

25

15

17

17

13

33

27

13

17

23

27

33

21

15

35

25

15

33

19

13

21

21

13

15

13

21 21

15

29

27

25

35

17

23

29

19

17

19

21

29

27

29

29

27

17

13

35

13

23

21

17

31

19

31

25

23

21

27

25

35

13

15

35

15

17

29

33

25

35
33

31

33

21

25

33

15

27

25

17

21

17

35

31

27

23

35

13

13

31

15

33

35

17

9

17

31
35

29

35

33

21

21

27

33

13

27

19

29

21

25

15

33

33

35

13

25

15

25

29

17

25

19

35

29

33

17

13

27

33

27

31

15

15

17

21

25

23

13

31

31

35

29

35

23

31

21

29

31

21

17

17

17

27

19

23

25

29

35

27

15

29

15

29

25

33

33

33

21

33

29

25

25

31

15

21

27

31

29

23

33

25

15

27

21

21

35

33

23

13

17

21

25

35

29

17

35

15

23

35

27
25

23

23

25

35

13

27

25

33

29

13

17

15

19

31

19

29

13

13

17

27

13

17

35

23

31

23

25

21

23

13

33

23

13

19

29

25

19

23

13

33

29

19

13

27

29

13

25

23 35

21

35

13

35

29

15

19

33

15 27

19

29

25

33

35

17

25

35

27

23

15

19

35

15

17

13

35

25

31

23

25

27
29

15

31

33

31

19

23

31

19

27

19

31

19

19

5

25

33

31

19

33

23

35

21

23

1

29

33

13

21 33

25

5

25

27

7

17

5

13

33

13

25

21

21

7

17

17

35

9

21

17

19

13

19

11

15

7

31

7

3

31

23

7

15

17

29

5

3

5

3

CR
OW

 W
IN

G 
ST

AT
E 

FO
RE

ST

LA
ND

O'
LA

KE
S

ST
AT

E
FO

RE
ST

MI
LL

E 
LA

CS
MI

LL
E 

LA
CS

Cr
ow

W
ing

Sta
te

Pa
rk

Cu
yu

na
Co

un
try

Sta
te

Re
cre

ati
on Ar
ea

C A S S  C O U N T Y           C A S S  C O U N T Y           

CA
SS

 C
OU

NT
Y  

  
  

  
  

 
CA

SS
 C

OU
NT

Y  
  

  
  

  
 

A I T K I N  C O U N T Y           A I T K I N  C O U N T Y           

M
IL

LE
 L

AC
S 

  
  

  
  

 
M

IL
LE

 L
AC

S 
  

  
  

  
 

 C
OU

NT
Y 

  
  

  
  

 
 C

OU
NT

Y 
  

  
  

  
 

T138NT138N T137NT137N
T136NT136N T135NT135N T134NT134N T133NT133N

T43NT43NT44NT44NT45NT45NT46NT46NT47NT47N

|| || ||
|| || ||

||||||||

BN
SF 

Rai
lwa

y

BNSF Railw
ay

ES
DE

N
 ES

T. 
PO

P. 
20

LO
ER

CH
 ES

T. 
PO

P. 
10

W
OL

FO
RD

 ES
T. 

PO
P. 

70

MI
SS

IO
N

 ES
T. 

PO
P. 

30

W
OO

DR
OW

 ES
T. 

PO
P. 

30

KA
TR

IN
E

 ES
T. 

PO
P. 

30
CU

TL
ER

 ES
T. 

PO
P. 

180

IR
ON

 H
UB

 ES
T. 

PO
P. 

20

SW
AN

BE
RG

 ES
T. 

PO
P. 

40

BA
Y L

AK
E

 ES
T. 

PO
P. 

40

BA
RR

OW
S

 ES
T. 

PO
P. 

140

SH
EP

HA
RD

 ES
T. 

PO
P. 

20

NI
CH

OL
S

 ES
T. 

PO
P. 

25
0

CR
OW

 W
IN

G
 ES

T. 
PO

P. 
30

ME
RR

IF
IE

LD
 ES

T. 
PO

P. 
40

0

LI
TT

LE
 PI

NE
 ES

T. 
PO

P. 
10

PI
NE

 CE
NT

ER
 ES

T. 
PO

P. 
80

LE
GI

ON
VI

LL
E

 ES
T. 

PO
P. 

40

CR
OS

BY
 BE

AC
H

 ES
T. 

PO
P. 

32
0

SA
IN

T 
MA

TH
IA

S
 ES

T. 
PO

P. 
40

EM
IL

Y
  P

OP
. 8

43

CR
OS

SL
AK

E
  P

OP
. 2

39
4

BA
XT

ER
  P

OP
. 8

612

FI
FT

Y 
LA

KE
S

  P
OP

. 4
43

NI
SS

W
A

PO
P. 

196
7

LA
KE

 SH
OR

E
  P

OP
. 10

56

PE
QU

OT
 LA

KE
S

  P
OP

. 2
39

5

BR
AI

NE
RD

  P
OP

. 14
39

5

BR
EE

ZY
 PO

IN
T

  P
OP

. 2
57

4

EA
ST

GU
LL

LA
KE

  P
OP

. 9
86JE

NK
IN

S
  P

OP
. 4

90

CR
OS

BY
  P

OP
. 2

36
0

CU
YU

NA
  P

OP
. 2

96
TR

OM
MA

LD
  P

OP
. 9

9

IR
ON

TO
N

  P
OP

. 5
76

DE
ER

W
OO

D
  P

OP
. 5

26

CH
IC

KA
MA

W
 BE

AC
H

  P
OP

. 12
8

PI
NE

 R
IV

ER
  P

OP
. 9

11

GA
RR

IS
ON

  P
OP

. 19
4

RI
VE

RT
ON

  P
OP

. 11
8

MA
NH

AT
TA

N
BE

AC
H

  P
OP

. 6
1

FO
RT

RI
PL

EY
  P

OP
. 8

4

M
O

RR
IS

ON
 C

O
UN

TY
  

  
  

  
  

  
M

O
RR

IS
ON

 C
O

UN
TY

  
  

  
  

  
  

C A S S  C O U N T Y           C A S S  C O U N T Y           

CA
SS

 C
OU

NT
Y  

  
  

  
  

 
CA

SS
 C

OU
NT

Y  
  

  
  

  
 

A I T K I N  C O U N T Y           A I T K I N  C O U N T Y           

M
IL

LE
 L

AC
S 

  
  

  
  

 
M

IL
LE

 L
AC

S 
  

  
  

  
 

 C
OU

NT
Y 

  
  

  
  

 
 C

OU
NT

Y 
  

  
  

  
 

T138NT138N T137NT137N
T136NT136N T135NT135N T134NT134N T133NT133N

T44NT44N T43NT43N

R3
2W

R3
2W

R3
1W

R3
1W

R3
0W

R3
0W

R2
9W

R2
9W

R2
8W

R2
8W

T43NT43NT44NT44NT45NT45NT46NT46NT47NT47N

T136NT136NT137NT137NT138NT138N

R2
5W

R2
5W

R2
6W

R2
6W

R2
7W

R2
7W

R2
8W

R2
8W

R2
9W

R2
9W

|| || ||
|| || ||

|| ||

||
||

||
||

||||||||

||||||

||
||

||
||

||

$ +22

$ +15

?A@21
0

$ +28

$ +11

?A@1
8

$ +37

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD85

$ +3

$ +24

$ +1

$ +1

$ +17

$ +44

$ +1

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
4

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
4

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
5

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
5

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
5

$ +1 ?A@37
1

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD10
7

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD10
7 $ +15

$ +78

$ +78 $ +77

$ +77$ +29 $ +77

$ +70

$ +70 $ +18

$ +18

$ +36
$ +36

$ +36

?A@21
0

$ +42

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
8

$ +79 $ +43

$ +43

$ +48

?A@8
4

?A@8
4

$ +44

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD15
5

?A@6

$ +11
$ +11

$ +11

$ +4

$ +49
$ +45

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD28
0

$ +23
¾¾CO

UN
TY

RO
AD27
5

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD27
3

$ +1
$ +1

$ +36

$ +36

$ +36
$ +36

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD10
6

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD10
6

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD10
5

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD10
5

?A@6

?A@6

$ +11

$ +11
$ +11

$ +32

$ +32

$ +30
$ +30

$ +30
?A@21

0

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD111

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD111

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD13
3

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD13
3

$ +10

$ +10

$ +10 $ +10
$ +14

$ +14

$ +8

$ +8

$ +8

$ +12
$ +12

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD10
2

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD10
2

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD15
9

?A@6

?A@6
¾¾CO

UN
TY

RO
AD12
4

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD12
4

?A@1
8

?A@1
8

?A@1
8

$ +8

$ +8

$ +8

$ +26
$ +26

$ +26

$ +2
$ +2

$ +2
¾¾CO

UN
TY

RO
AD13
2

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD13
2

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
3

$ +24

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD10
8

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD10
8

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD13
9

$ +10

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
3

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD14
9

$ +10

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD13
9

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD13
9

$ +24

$ +23$ +23

$ +23

$ +26

$ +44
$ +44 $ +2

$ +9

$ +9
¾¾CO

UN
TY

RO
AD14
4

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD14
8

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD14
8

?A@2
5

?A@2
5 ?A@2
5

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
7

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD10
4

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD10
4

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD13
0

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD13
0

$ +45$ +45$ +45

$ +2¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD13
1

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD12
1

$ +21 $ +21

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD12
2

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD12
2

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD12
1

$ +2
$ +2

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD13
1

?A@37
1

?A@37
1

?A@37
1

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD15
3

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD12
3

$ +25

$ +35

$ +23

$ +25$ +25 ¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD14
4

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD15
9

$ +8

£ ¤16
9

£ ¤16
9

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD14
1

$ +28

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD14
2

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD12
7

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD12
7

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD13
7

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
6

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
8

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
8

$ +18

$ +13

$ +19$ +3

$ +3

$ +4

$ +4

$ +49$ +3

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD13
7

$ +11
$ +3

$ +19

$ +19

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD10
9

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD10
9

$ +49
$ +77

$ +77

$ +5

$ +5

$ +20

$ +20

$ +13
$ +77

$ +77

$ +3

$ +45

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD12
6

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
5

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
5

?A@37
1

?A@37
1

?A@21
0

?A@21
0

?A@1
8

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD17
0

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD17
0

$ +48

$ +48

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD15
3

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
7

$ +18

$ +29$ +17

$ +16

$ +16

$ +16

$ +15

$ +15

$ +39

$ +39

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD10
7

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD10
7

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD16
8

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
2

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD14
5

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD14
5

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD10
3

$ +56

$ +56

$ +43

$ +15

$ +1

$ +1

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD13
4

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD13
4

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD13
6¾¾CO

UN
TY

RO
AD13
6

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD12
0

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD12
0

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD10
3$ +16$ +1

$ +1
$ +66

$ +3

$ +36

$ +36

$ +3

$ +3

$ +66

$ +37

$ +10

$ +12

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD13
8

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD13
8

$ +27

?A@21
0

?A@21
0

?A@21
0

?A@21
0

?A@6

?A@6

?A@37
1B

?A@37
1B

?A@2
5

?A@37
1

?A@37
1

$ +43

$ +25

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD16
8

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD16
8

?A@6

$ +70
$ +70

$ +70

WI
LD

LIF
E

AR
EA

WI
LD

LIF
E

AR
EA

WI
LD

LIF
E A

RE
A

WI
LD

LIF
E

AR
EA

WI
LD

LIF
E

AR
EA

W
ILD

LIF
E A

RE
A

Game
Refuge

Game Refuge

Game Refuge

CROW WING COUNTY MINNESOTA 18GENERAL HIGHWAY MAP

To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.) NOTE: FOR DETAIL OF COUNTY STATE AID HIGHWAYS AND COUNTY ROADS IN INCORPORATED PLACE, SEE MAPS OF MUNICIPALITIES. SHEET 1 OF 1

Sheet 1

Outline Map of the County.
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